
Fill in the gaps

Australia by The Jonas Brothers

You never listen to me, I know I'm better off alone

Everybody knows it's true, yeah, we all see through you

No, it won't be  (1)________  to do

To go and waste myself on you, ooh

And I'll  (2)________  for her, to come

And she won't break my heart

Because I know

She'll be from Australia

She is so, beautiful

She's my dream girl

La, la, la, la, la, la

She's my dream girl

You were the one I thought I needed, I'm better off alone

Everybody knows it's true,  (3)________  know all your

secrets

The only thing you knew was  (4)________  has just walked

out of your life

How does it feel?

So, I'll wait for her, to come

And she won't break my heart

Because I know

She'll be from Australia

She is so, beautiful

She's my dream girl

La, la, la, la, la, la

She's my dream girl

And she will be there, it's not that you care

And no, there's no  (5)________  to worry, the girl of my

dreams

Who I know will be there to  (6)________  me when I'm down

Till she's around

I'll just wait for her, to come

And she won't break my heart

'Cause I know

She'll be from Australia

She is so, beautiful

She's my dream girl

La, la, la, la, la, la

She's my dream girl, oh, yeah

So, I'll  (7)________  for her, to come

She won't break my heart

Because I know, she'll be

From Australia

She is so, beautiful

She's my dream girl

La, la, la, la, la, la

She's my dream girl, dream girl
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. hard

2. wait

3. they

4. true

5. need

6. hold

7. wait
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